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Planning Grant Informational Session Attendees 
through Wednesday, January 30, 2019 

This list of individuals and organizations below are those that were present at the January 16th Informational Session. As part of the Committee’s 

effort to help facilitate the spirit of collaboration that is critical to the Community Benefits process, these names, organizations, and contact 

information have been made public. These individuals have also self-identified which of the Top Tier Needs* their respective organizations 

specialize or provided services in. If you would like to have your name, organization, and contact information added or removed, please contact 

Wendell Joseph at communitybenefits@cambridgema.gov.  

 

Name Organization Name Email Address AH* FS* BH* 

Kathy Betts Cambridge Health Alliance kbetts@challiance.org    ✓ 

Scott Brigante Margaret Fuller Neighborhood House sbrigante@margaretfullerhouse.org  ✓ ✓  

Corinne Espinoza Corinne Espinoza Consulting corinne.espinoza@gmail.com   ✓  

David Jonczak East End House david@eastendhouse.org   ✓ 

Darrin Korte Cambridge Community Center darrink@cambridgecc.org   ✓ 

Maria LaPage Agassiz Baldwin Community mlapage@agassiz.org   ✓ 

Makayla Quinn Eradicate Childhood Obesity Foundation (EcHO) m0307576@stu.mcphs.edu    

Jyoti Sinha South Asian Worker’s Center jyoti.sawc@gmail.com ✓  ✓ 

José Wendel Cambridge Public Health Department jwendel@challiance.org ✓  ✓ 

 

*AH = Affordable Housing & Homeless FS = Financial Security BH = Behavioral Health 
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